Amphenol®
97 Series Connectors are UL recognized and CSA recognized.
Server Power
Amphenol®
AMPHENOL CORPORATION
Amphenol Industrial
Phone: 607-563-5011

AMPHENOL 32-AR
GTR Receptacle in Shell Size 32
with 4 Conductors
AMPHE-GTR PLUG
B
AMPHENOL A
N
G C
32-AR
Cable Range
(See Tables)
GTR Plug in Shell Size 32
with 4 Conductors
4 Conductors
AIO Part Number Description Wire Range Rated Current Cable Range
GT06PCM32-ARS-30(29R) Plug 8-10 AWG 30 Amps (cont.) .510 - .582
 GT06PCM32-ARS-40(29R) Plug 8-10 AWG 40 Amps (cont.) .715 - .759
 GT06PCM32-ARS-50(29) Plug 4-6 AWG 50 Amps (cont.) .809 - .905
 GT06PCM32-ARS-70(29OS) Plug 4-6 AWG 70 Amps (cont.) 1.000 – 1.185
 GT06PCM32-ARS-120(36OS) Plug 4 AWG 120 Amps (cont.) 1.27
 GT030PCM32-ARP-80 Receptacle 4-6 AWG 80 Amps (cont.) N/A
 GT030PCM32-ARP-120 Receptacle 4 AWG 120 Amps (cont.) N/A
5 Conductors
AIO Part Number Description Wire Range  Cable Range
 787. - 274. GWA 01-8 gulP 100-241016-01
 489. - 807. GWA 01-8 gulP 200-241016-01